Novice B FAST 16 SCT: 35
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
16010 Enid Kathy Patregnani NQ E
Novice B FAST 20 SCT: 32
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
1 20029 Faith Courtney Hansen Q 55
Open FAST SCT: 35
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
12010 Summer Conni Sokolouski NQ 43
Open FAST SCT: 35
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
1 16032 Indy Patty Salzwedel Q 72
2 16020 Halie Sheila Koon Q 71
16026 Oskar Lorrie Oneal NQ E
Excellent FAST 12 SCT: 35
Place Armband DogName Handler Result  Score
12023 Jasper Tricia Weisz NQ E
12033 Emry Shantel Julius Rischette ABS ABS

Time R W F T E Verified
0 0 o 00 X
Time R W F T E Verified
405 0 0 0 O
Time R W F T E Verified
4932 0 0 0 O

Time R W F T E Verified
3 0 0 00

3857 0 0 0 0

3846 0 0 0 0 X
Time R W F T E Verified
3392 0 0 0 0 X



Excellent FAST

Place Armband

16015

Excellent FAST

Place Armband

20010

20008

20054

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 08022

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 12001
2 12002
12011
12020

16 SCT: 35

Dog Name Handler
Dellin Joan Kurlander
20 SCT: 32
Dog Name Handler
Cipher Deanna Levenhagen
LindE Lucina Kayee
Pip Cyndi Olson
8 SCT: 38
Dog Name Handler
Paige Susan Gahan
12 SCT: 35
Dog Name Handler
Callie Jodi Laubersheimer
Aurora Tonni-Sue Keinz
Jetta Gail Anderson
Mabel Colleen Bush

Result Score
NQ E
Result Score
NQ E
NQ E
NQ E
Result Score
Q 79
Result Score
Q 79
Q 77
NQ E
NQ E

Time R W F T E Verified
2966 0 0 0 0 X
Time R W F T E Verified
0 0 0 00 X
30,76 0 0 0 0 X
39.03 0 0 0 0 X
Time R W F T E Verified
3471 0 0 0 O
Time R W F T E Verified
3629 0 0 0 O
2994 0 0 0 O
0 0 0o o0 X
0 0 0o o0 X



Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 16037
2 16007
3 16008
4 16141
16033
16038
16005

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 20031

2 20011

3 20014

4 20020

20112

20023

20004

20053

20001

16 SCT: 35

Dog Name Handler

Parker Judy Lunde

Pie Tonni-Sue Keinz

Ella Jean Dockendorf
Diggs Carol Arthur
Henrietta Courtney Hansen
Black Jax Lori Waltonen
MeMe Kathy Patregnani
20 SCT: 32
Dog Name Handler
Zeeee Wendy Sommer
Mazikeen Heather Sather
Fozzie William Schafer
Zip Mary Beth Kelly
Lyric Deanna Levenhagen
Rave Sue Kothe
Diggs Kathy Patregnani
Yikes Tiffani Flaws
Apollo Alyssa Teh

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

78

77

77

66

64

Score

80

77

77

76

76

75

Time

31.07

28.44

31.7

38.25

39.8

35.62

30.95

Time

29.14

21.28

29.14

26.06

30.48

231

32.22

30.2

T

E

E

X X X

Verified

S 8 8 8 8

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8 N



Place Armband

20024

20041

20143

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 24103
2 24012
3 24013
4 24001
24014
24011
24009
24008

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 04112

04006

04013

Dog Name Handler

Fly Ann Decker

Bailey Catherine Fiebiger
Willow Catherine Fiebiger
24 SCT: 32

Dog Name Handler

Roger Andrea Bixby
Zim Ann Decker
MooN Rhonda Meath

Sefior Jorge

Athena

Harry Monster

Pink

Paisley

4 Preferred

Dog Name

Yoshi

Charlotte

Aurora

Andrea Bixby

Diane Gorman

Andrea Bixby

Shannon Houg

Susan Goetzke

SCT: 41

Handler

Lisa Nawrocki

Lisa Pertile

Shantel Julius Rischette

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

ABS

Score

Score

79

77

75

74

Score

76

E

ABS

Time

34.68

33.84

42.98

Time

29.75

30.49

30.75

33.22

27.01

26.05

Time

3858 0 0

3542 0 O

R W F TE

T E  Verified
0o X v
0o X v
o X

T E  Verified
0
0
0
0
o X M
0o X v
0 X v
0 X %

Verified
0
o X



Masters FAST

Place Armband

08025

12115

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 16029
2 12014
12113

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 16014

16134

16052

16011

16055

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 20128

8 Preferred

Dog Name

Otis

Rainey

12 Preferred

Dog Name

Sparky

Eddie

Maya

16 Preferred

Dog Name

Bear

Tatum

Elvis

Lark

Chia

20 Preferred

Dog Name

Tess

SCT: 38

Handler

Kristi Arndt

Shantel Julius Rischette

SCT: 38

Handler

Michael Rimstad

June Mendoza

Gail Anderson

SCT: 35

Handler

William Schafer

Courtney Hansen

Tiffani Flaws

Amy Ross

Kendra Stein

SCT: 35

Handler

Rhonda Meath

Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

NQ 45 2327 0 0 0 O

ABS ABS
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 80 3846 0 0 0 0
Q 75 3011 0 0 0 O
NQ E 3029 0 0 0 0o X
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 79 3158 0 0 0 O
NQ E 3724 0 0 0 0 X
NQ E 3152 0 0 0 0 X
NQ E 3682 0 0 0 0 X
NQ E 2696 0 0 0 0 X
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 74 2461 0 0O 0 O



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

2 20030 Ari Lisa Putnam Q 65 3834 0 0 0 O

20114 Saphira Heather Sather NQ E 3217 0 0 0 0 X



