

Novice B FAST 16 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16010	Enid	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B FAST 20 SCT: 32

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20029	Faith	Courtney Hansen	Q	55	40.5	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open FAST 12 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12010	Summer	Conni Sokolouski	NQ	43	49.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open FAST 16 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16032	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	Q	72	36	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16020	Halie	Sheila Koon	Q	71	38.57	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16026	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	E	38.46	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent FAST 12 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12023	Jasper	Tricia Weisz	NQ	E	33.92	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12033	Emry	Shantel Julius Rischette	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent FAST 16 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16015	Dellin	Joan Kurlander	NQ	E	29.66	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent FAST 20 SCT: 32

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20010	Cipher	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20008	LindE	Lucina Kayee	NQ	E	30.76	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20054	Pip	Cyndi Olson	NQ	E	39.03	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 8 SCT: 38

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08022	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	79	34.71	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 12 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12001	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	79	36.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12002	Aurora	Tonni-Sue Keinz	Q	77	29.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12011	Jetta	Gail Anderson	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12020	Mabel	Colleen Bush	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 16 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16037	Parker	Judy Lunde	Q	78	31.07	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16007	Pie	Tonni-Sue Keinz	Q	77	28.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16008	Ella	Jean Dockendorf	Q	77	31.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16141	Diggs	Carol Arthur	Q	66	38.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16033	Henrietta	Courtney Hansen	Q	64	39.8	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16038	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	NQ	E	35.62	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16005	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	E	30.95	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 20 SCT: 32

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20031	Zeeee	Wendy Sommer	Q	80	29.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20011	Mazikeen	Heather Sather	Q	77	21.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20014	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	77	29.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20020	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	Q	76	26.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20112	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	76	30.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20023	Rave	Sue Kothe	Q	75	23.1	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Diggs	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20053	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	E	32.22	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	E	30.2	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20024	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	E	34.68	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	E	33.84	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20143	Willow	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	E	42.98	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 24 SCT: 32

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24103	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	79	29.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24012	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	77	30.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24013	MooN	Rhonda Meath	Q	75	30.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24001	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	74	33.22	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24014	Athena	Diane Gorman	NQ	E	27.01	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24011	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24009	Pink	Shannon Houg	NQ	E	26.05	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 4 Preferred SCT: 41

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04112	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	76	38.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04006	Charlotte	Lisa Pertile	NQ	E	35.42	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04013	Aurora	Shantel Julius Rischette	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 8 Preferred SCT: 38

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08025	Otis	Kristi Arndt	NQ	45	23.27	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12115	Rainey	Shantel Julius Rischette	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 12 Preferred SCT: 38

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16029	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	80	38.46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12014	Eddie	June Mendoza	Q	75	30.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12113	Maya	Gail Anderson	NQ	E	30.29	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 16 Preferred SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16014	Bear	William Schafer	Q	79	31.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16134	Tatum	Courtney Hansen	NQ	E	37.24	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16052	Elvis	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	E	31.52	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16011	Lark	Amy Ross	NQ	E	36.82	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16055	Chia	Kendra Stein	NQ	E	26.96	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 20 Preferred SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20128	Tess	Rhonda Meath	Q	74	24.61	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
2	20030	Ari	Lisa Putnam	Q	65	38.34	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20114	Saphira	Heather Sather	NQ	E	32.17	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>